CRIME

Homicide
Rape
Robbery

Agg. Assault - Dom.
Viol.

Burglary
Larceny

Auto Theft
Violent Crimes

Total Part | Crimes

Firearms Bkd
(February 2000)

ARREST

Homicide

Rape

Robbery
Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny

Auto Theft

Violent Crime Arrests

Total Part | Arrests
All Arrests
Other Arrests

Weapon Arrests

Department - Wide

WEEKLY
CRIME & ARREST

COMPARISON REPORT

For the week ending December 31, 2001

YTD 01 YTD 00

587 551
1337 1400
17071 15474
19009 18123
25486 24298
78969 76007
31662 29476
38004 35548
174121 165329
1162
YTD 01 YTD 00
456 417
300 355
3432 3397
5139 5333
3406 3431
9380 10224
3604 3237
9327 9502

25717 26394
130605 139383
104888 112989

1207 1229

1yr
%Chg

6.5%
-4.5%
10.3%

4.9%

4.9%
3.9%
7.4%

6.9%

5.3%

1yr
%Chg

9.4%
-15.5%
1.0%
-3.6%
-0.7%
-8.3%
11.3%
-1.8%
-2.6%
-6.3%
-7.2%

1 20/

YTD 01

587
1337
17071

19009

25486

78969

31662
38004

174121

YTD 01

456
300
3432
5139
3406
9380
3604
9327
25717
130605
104888

1227

YTD 99

436
1268
14245

16463

21501

73978

26043
32412

153934

YTD 99

432
376
4269
6109
4121
11781
3109
11186
30197
183922
153725

D41 A4

2yr
36(:hg

34.6%
5.4%
19.8%

15.5%

18.5%
6.7%
21.6%
17.3%

13.1%

2yr
9@(:[19

5.6%
-20.2%
-19.6%
-15.9%
-17.4%
-20.4%

15.9%
-16.6%
-14.8%
-29.0%
-31.8%

2Qa 20/
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